
Participating centers City Country Contact person email 

Neuroradiologie, Hôpital Pierre-Paul Riquet Toulouse France Professor Christophe Cognard cognard.c@chu-toulouse.fr 

National Institute of Neurosciences Budapest Hungary Professor Istvan Szikora h13424szi@ella.hu 

Neuroradiology, Karolinska University Hospital Stockholm Sweden Professor Tommy Andersson tommy.andersson@sll.se 

Neuroradiologie, Hôpital Foch Surennes (Paris) France Professsor Georges Rodesch g.rodesch@hopital-foch.com 

Neuroradiologia, Hospital Antonio Cardarelli Naples Italy Professor Mario Muto mutomar2@gmail.com 

Neuroradiologie, Université de Lorraine Nancy France Professor René Anxionnat r.anxionnat@chru-nancy.fr 

Neuroradiology , Toronto Western Hospital Toronto Canada Professor Timo Krings  anna.kozlowski@uhn.ca  

INR, The Ottawa Hospital, University of Ottawa  Ottawa Canada Dr. Marlise Santos msantos@toh.ca  

INR UDM/CHUM Montreal Montreal Canada Professor Alain Weill alain.weill.med@ssss.gouv.qc.ca 

Hopital Bicertre  Paris France Professor Laurent Spelle  laurent@spelle.fr 

Ramathibodi Hospital, Mahidol University Bangkok Thailand Professor Sirinatara Pongpech sirintarapongpech2@gmail.com  

Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University Bangkok Thailand Ass. Prof. Anchalee Churojana achurojana@gmail.com 
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